LLIGA CATALANA INFANTIL 2019-2020
BARCELONA, 24/10/2019 - 5/3/2020

Prova 127 Masc., 200m Esquena 15 - 16 anys
6/2/2020 Resultats
Classificacié ANY 50E TReal
15 anys
1.PERDOMO PERALES, Diego 05 CN lgualada 2:18.84 2:12.95 25M 25/1/20 VILFRANCA 688,00
2.MALDONADO MURNOZ, Raul 05 CN Sant Sadurni 2:22.75 2:16.86 25M 25/1/20 VILFRANCA 633,00
3.RODRIGUEZ SOLANS, Guifré 05 CE INEF de Lleida 2:25.00 2:19.11 25M 25/1/20 BALAGUER 604,00
4.JIMENEZ GARCIA, Ivan 05 CN Vic-Etb 2:27.11 2:21.22 25M 11/1/20 LLORET 579,00
5.RUIZ GIMENO, Toni 05 CN Calella 2:28.02 2:22.13 25M 25/1/20 GRANOLLERS 568,00
6.LEON PEREZ, Javier 05 CN Sant Andreu 2:29.84 2:29.65 50M 11/1/20 TERRASSA 548,00
7.PLANAS ANGLES, Sergi 05 CN Sant Sadurni 2:29.99 2:24.10 25M 25/1/20 VILFRANCA 546,00
8.GRANERO PEREZ, Abel 05 CN Granollers 2:30.83 2:24.94 25M 25/1/20 GRANOLLERS 537,00
9.LLORENTE NOLLA, Xavier 05 CN Martorell 2:31.20 2:25.31 25M 25/1/20 MARTORELL 533,00
10.GALLEN SABATER, Albert 05 CE Mediterrani 2:31.45 2:25.56 25M 25/1/20 HOSPITALET 530,00
11.ESPANA VENTURA, Hugo 05 CE Mediterrani 2:31.49 2:25.60 25M 25/1/20 HOSPITALET 530,00
12. PEREA BORDONABA, Marc 05 CN Sabadell 2:31.69 2:31.50 50M 11/1/20 TERRASSA 528,00
13. SERRA THOMAS, Leo 05 CN Catalunya 2:32.03 2:26.14 25M 18/1/20 BARCELONETA 524,00
14.FIORI PORTA, Marc 05 CN Mataro 2:32.31 2:26.42 25M 25/1/20 MATARO 521,00
15.COUTO OSORIO, Alejandro 05 CN Viladecans 2:32.43 2:26.54 25M 25/1/20 VALLIRANA 520,00
16.VIVAS SAKUTA, Jordi 05 CN Vilafranca 2:32.85 2:26.96 25M 25/1/20 VILFRANCA 516,00
17.FERNANDEZ SIMO, Eric 05 CN Caldes 2:33.54 2:27.65 25M 25/1/20 GRANOLLERS 509,00
18.MACIAS RIOS, Roland 05 CN Olot 2:34.32 2:28.43 25M 11/1/20 LLORET 501,00
19.PINA GARCIA, Adrian 05 CN Sant Boi 2:34.37 2:28.48 25M 25/1/20 SANT FELIU 501,00
20.RUIZ PIBERNAT, Guillem 05 CN Lloret de Mar 2:37.46 2:31.57 25M 11/1/20 LLORET 472,00
21.RUIZ JIMENEZ, Joan 05 CN Terrassa 2:37.50 2:37.31 50M 11/1/20 TERRASSA 472,00
22.GIL RODRIGUEZ, Pau 05 CN Terrassa 2:38.10 2:37.91 50M 11/1/20 TERRASSA 466,00
23.BRU BERNARDINO, Pau 05 AE Santa Eulalia 2:38.40 2:32.51 25M 25/1/20 MARTORELL 464,00
24.SERNA IZQUIERDO, Arnau 05 CN Mataro 2:39.33 2:33.44 25M 25/1/20 MATARO 455,00
25.DE LA ROSA ESPIN, Hugo 05 CN Mataro 2:40.28 2:34.39 25M 25/1/20 MATARO -
26.LUQUE SERRANO, Adria 05 CW Angles 2:41.76 2:35.87 25M 11/1/20 LLORET 435,00
27.TOTEV TANEV, Teodor 05 CN Lleida 2:42.04 2:36.15 25M 25/1/20 BALAGUER 433,00
28.SERRET QUERAL, Lluis 05 CN Amposta 2:42.16 2:36.27 25M 25/1/20 CAMBRILS 432,00
29.LAPLAZA SANTOS, Carles 05 CN Barcelona 2:42.41 2:36.52 25M 25/1/20 HOSPITALET 430,00
30.LINARES MARQUES, Carlos 05 CN Viladecans 2:42.88 2:36.99 25M 25/1/20 VALLIRANA 426,00
31.VILA COMELLAS, Andreu 05 CE Berga Resort 2:42.98  2:37.09 25M 18/1/20 RUBI 426,00
32.SEGURA MATEOS, Eduard 05 CN Granollers 2:43.05 2:37.16 25M 25/1/20 GRANOLLERS 425,00
33.CRESPO BELTRAN, Xabier 05 CN Reus Ploms 2:44.16 2:38.27 25M 25/1/20 CAMBRILS 416,00
34.MATARO CHANTRERO, Jofre 05 CN Granollers 2:44.60 2:38.71 25M 25/1/20 GRANOLLERS -
35.MANE GIL, Marc 05 CN Vilafranca 2:44.75 2:38.86 25M 25/1/20 VILFRANCA 412,00
36. QUINTIN MOSQUERA, Erik 05 CN Barcelona 2:46.57 2:40.68 25M 25/1/20 HOSPITALET 399,00
37.RODRIGUEZ DELGADO, K. 05 CE Mediterrani 2:46.65 2:40.76 25M 25/1/20 HOSPITALET -
38.PORTILLO SERRANO, Pol 05 CN Sitges 2:47.53 2:41.64 25M 25/1/20 VILFRANCA 392,00
39.RIERA MARTINEZ, Pol 05 CN Granollers 2:47.65 2:41.76 25M 25/1/20 GRANOLLERS -
40.CRUZ CASTIGLIONI, Oscar 05 CN Reus Ploms 2:48.07 2:42.18 25M 25/1/20 CAMBRILS 388,00
41. ALCARAZ CASTILLO, Oliver 05 Fed Andorrana 2:48.65 2:42.76 25M 11/1/20 PUIGCERDA 384,00
42.MARTOS TORRELL, Victor 05 CN Reus Ploms 2:49.93 2:44.04 25M 25/1/20 CAMBRILS -
43.PEDRERA VILLAR, Alex 05 CN L™ Hospitalet 2:49.97 2:44.08 25M 25/1/20 HOSPITALET 375,00
44.ZORNOZA FERNANDEZ, Hector 05 C.N. Vila-Seca 2:50.21 2:44.32 25M 25/1/20 CAMBRILS 374,00
45.CASSU SERRADELL, Arnau 05 GEIEG 2:51.53 2:45.64 25M 11/1/20 LLORET 365,00
46.MONTASELL DENCAS, Bernat 05 CN Granollers 2:52.03 2:46.14 25M 25/1/20 GRANOLLERS -
47.GABRIEL PARERAS, Pau Victor 05 CN Sant Andreu 2:53.06 2:52.87 50M 11/1/20 TERRASSA 355,00
48. CONDEMINES XAPELLI, Oriol 05 CN Terrassa 2:53.24 2:53.05 50M 11/1/20 TERRASSA -
49. SALVADOR GARCIA, Pol 05 CN Terrassa 2:55.80 2:55.61 50M 11/1/20 TERRASSA -
50.MAKE GIL, Sergi 05 CN Vilafranca 2:55.82 2:49.93 25M 25/1/20 VILFRANCA -
51.KOZAK, Néstor 05 CN Tarraco 2:58.94 2:53.05 25M 25/1/20 CAMBRILS 322,00
52.SAIS CORTES, Ireneu 05 CN Caldes 3:02.43 2:56.54 25M 25/1/20 GRANOLLERS 303,00
53. MALONDA TORTAJADA, Gerard 05 CN Parets 3:03.55 2:57.66 25M 18/1/20 RUBI 298,00
54.SEVILLA CERMERON, David 05 CN Viladecans 3:03.75 2:57.86 25M 25/1/20 VALLIRANA -
55.LERMA ARNES, Xavier 05 CE Agora 3:04.06 2:58.17 25M 18/1/20 RUBI 295,00
56.BARQUERO DE LA IGLESIA, Albel05 CN Prat 3:11.71 3:05.82 25M 25/1/20 MARTORELL 261,00
57.GIL BUISAN, Rafael 05 CN Lloret de Mar 3:11.80 3:05.91 25M 11/1/20 LLORET 261,00
58. SANTAMARIA BOTIA, Alex 05 CN L™ Hospitalet 3:14.93 3:09.04 25M 25/1/20 HOSPITALET 249,00
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Classificacio

Sponsor

=

59.LIN QIU, Jiesheng
60. MONTULL BAINAD, Arnau
61.FELCIUC, Eduardo Nicolas

16 anys

1.FERRET COLOMER, Pol
2.PEREZ GARCIA, Mikel
3.0RTIZ MARTINEZ, Carlos
4.MARTINEZ MARESMA, Pol
5.HERNANDEZ PORCEL, Yeray
6.BACKER FORNOS, ALEIX
7.MACIAS RABASEDA, Joel
8.BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix
9.FERRET COLOMER, Jan
10.IGLESIAS VILLEGAS, Hugo
11.BARRERA LA TORRE, lker
12.FRANCO PRECIADOS, Mario
13.VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau
14.GIFREU MATILLO, Marc
15.PELLEGRIN, Edouard
16.PRIETO MONTENEGRO, lker
17.TOLDOS CUFI, Marti
18.EXPOSITO GONZALEZ, lker
19.PEREZ PUJOL, Guillem
20.GARCIA LAZARO, Oscar
21.COMERON LOPEZ, Alex
22.AATANI, Zakaria
23.EZCURRA SANUY, Marti
24.REINA GONZALEZ, Joan M.
25.GALAN PONT, David
26.FLORENCIA CABANILLAS, Pau

27.CORTADELLAS LLUBERA, Joan

28.SEGURA BURGOS, Izan
29.CALONGE TORRES, Carles
30.RESA PEREZ, Daniel
31.ANGLES VALLS, Nil
32.BUTUN, Basar

33.BUSTOS FERNANDEZ, Aitor
34.SOLER SANZ, Jaume
35.CLOTET FERRER, Joan
36.SANTAMARIA RIVAS, Egor
37.DEL REY BONILLA, Adrian
38.ROMERO BLANCO, Iker
39.MUNOZ MARQUEZ, Alex
40.RAMON REMESAL, Marc
41.BLANCO MASLLORENS, Albert
42.FARRE DIAZ, Xavier

43.BAZ AGUILAR, Jordi Manel
44.LLAURADO VERNET, Cesc
45.DELGADO PALANQUES, Oscar
46.1ZQUIERDO FAURIA, Pau
47.SANCHEZ GIBELLO, David

48.SAN NICOLAS MONTOY, Gerard

49. CARNICERO RAMS, Arnau
50. QUINTERO GEA, Moises
51.PRADELL ALARCON, Jofre
52.OLIVAN BOSOM, Joan
53.REDONDO POLO, Hugo
54, PURSALS KADAR, Lluis
55.FUMANAL HERRANZ, Joan
56.BARRIOS VIDAL, lan

Sponsor Institucional
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CN Vilafranca
CN Igualada

CN L" Hospitalet
CN Mataro

CN Figueres
Cambrils CN
CN Mataro

CE Agora

CN Vilafranca
CN Sant Boi

CN Sant Andreu
CN Sant Boi

CN Sant Andreu
CN Olot

CN Barcelona
CN L" Hospitalet
CN Parets

CN Badalona
CN Terrassa
CN Lloret de Mar
CE Europa SC
GEN de Roses
CN Martorell

CN Mataro

CEN Balaguer
CN Mataro

CN At Barceloneta
CN Sitges

CE Mediterrani
CN Lleida
Cambrils CN
CN Terrassa
CN lgualada

CN Piera 2012
Fed Andorrana
CN Mollerusa
CE Mediterrani
CN Lloret de Mar
AN Gramenet
CN Tarrega

CN Granollers
CN Vilafranca
CN Tarraco

CN Reus Ploms
CN L" Hospitalet
CN Lleida

CN Terrassa
CN Calella

CN Lloret de Mar
AN Gramenet
CN Calella

CN Vic-Etb

CN Parets

CN Caldes

CN Reus Ploms
CN Calella
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3:16.13
3:17.05
3:17.19

2:17.95
2:21.20
2:25.21
2:25.70
2:25.75
2:26.13
2:26.30
2:26.31
2:26.47
2:26.52
2:27.48
2:27.93
2:29.08
2:29.32
2:29.43
2:29.91
2:30.61
2:30.79
2:31.76
2:32.48
2:32.50
2:32.79
2:33.00
2:33.65
2:34.67
2:36.67
2:37.07
2:37.20
2:37.27
2:37.30
2:37.83
2:38.97
2:40.03
2:41.38
2:41.83
2:42.53
2:42.67
2:42.77
2:43.48
2:44.06
2:44.16
2:44.92
2:48.61
2:48.75
2:50.57
2:50.70
2:50.74
2:50.85
2:51.20
2:52.36
2:53.83
2:53.99
2:55.82
2:57.19
2:58.28
3:01.10

TReal

3:10.24
3:11.16
3:11.30

2:12.06
2:15.31
2:19.32
2:19.81
2:19.86
2:20.24
2:20.41
2:20.42
2:20.58
2:20.63
2:27.29
2:22.04
2:28.89
2:23.43
2:23.54
2:24.02
2:24.72
2:24.90
2:31.57
2:26.59
2:26.61
2:26.90
2:27.11
2:27.76
2:28.78
2:30.78
2:31.18
2:31.31
2:31.38
2:31.41
2:31.94
2:38.78
2:34.14
2:35.49
2:35.94
2:36.64
2:36.78
2:36.88
2:37.59
2:38.17
2:38.27
2:39.03
2:42.72
2:42.86
2:44.68
2:44.81
2:50.55
2:44.96
2:45.31
2:46.47
2:47.94
2:48.10
2:49.93
2:51.30
2:52.39
2:55.21

Certificacions

Y Entitat

25M 18/1/20 RUBI
25M 18/1/20 RUBI
25M 25/1/20 VALLIRANA

25M 25/1/20 VILFRANCA
25M 25/1/20 VILFRANCA
25M 25/1/20 HOSPITALET
25M 25/1/20 MATARO
25M 11/1/20 LLORET
25M 25/1/20 CAMBRILS
25M 25/1/20 MATARO
25M 18/1/20 RUBI

25M 25/1/20 VILFRANCA
25M 25/1/20 SANT FELIU
50M 11/1/20 TERRASSA
25M 25/1/20 SANT FELIU
50M 11/1/20 TERRASSA
25M 11/1/20 LLORET
25M 25/1/20 HOSPITALET
25M 25/1/20 HOSPITALET
25M 18/1/20 RUBI

25M 25/1/20 MATARO
50M 11/1/20 TERRASSA
25M 11/1/20 LLORET
25M 18/1/20 RUBI

25M 11/1/20 LLORET
25M 25/1/20 MARTORELL
25M 25/1/20 MATARO
25M 25/1/20 BALAGUER
25M 25/1/20 MATARO

702,00
654,00
602,00
596,00
595,00
590,00
588,00
588,00
586,00
586,00
574,00
569,00
556,00
553,00
552,00
547,00
539,00
537,00
527,00
520,00
519,00
517,00
514,00

498,00

25M 18/1/20 BARCELONETA 475,00

25M 25/1/20 VILFRANCA
25M 25/1/20 HOSPITALET
25M 25/1/20 BALAGUER
25M 25/1/20 CAMBRILS
50M 11/1/20 TERRASSA
25M 25/1/20 VILFRANCA
25M 25/1/20 VILFRANCA
25M 11/1/20 PUIGCERDA
25M 25/1/20 BALAGUER
25M 25/1/20 HOSPITALET
25M 11/1/20 LLORET

25M 18/1/20 RUBI

25M 25/1/20 BALAGUER
25M 25/1/20 GRANOLLERS
25M 25/1/20 VILFRANCA
25M 25/1/20 CAMBRILS
25M 25/1/20 CAMBRILS
25M 25/1/20 HOSPITALET
25M 25/1/20 BALAGUER
50M 11/1/20 TERRASSA
25M 25/1/20 GRANOLLERS
25M 11/1/20 LLORET

25M 18/1/20 RUBI

25M 25/1/20 GRANOLLERS
25M 11/1/20 LLORET

25M 18/1/20 RUBI

25M 25/1/20 GRANOLLERS
25M 25/1/20 CAMBRILS
25M 25/1/20 GRANOLLERS

474,00
474,00
473,00
469,00
459,00
450,00
438,00
435,00
429,00
428,00
427,00
422,00
417,00
416,00

384,00
383,00

370,00

369,00

360,00
351,00
350,00
339,00
331,00
325,00
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LLIGA CATALANA INFANTIL 2019-2020
BARCELONA, 24/10/2019 - 5/3/2020

Prova 127, Masc., 200m Esquena, 16 anys

Classificaci6 ANY 50E TReal
57.XALABARDER CORTES, Guim 04 CN Caldes 3:01.93  2:56.04 25M 25/1/20 GRANOLLERS 306,00
58.LLANES BERENGUE, Arnau 04 CN Tarrega 3:02.05 2:56.16 25M 25/1/20 BALAGUER 305,00
59. FANECA PUIG, Jordi 04 C.N. Tortosa 3:02.53  2:56.64 25M 25/1/20 CAMBRILS 303,00
60. ARJONA HERNANDEZ, Lucas 04 CN St Just Desvern 3:02.92  2:57.03 25M 25/1/20 MARTORELL 301,00
61.MORENO MARTINEZ, Ivan 04 CN Santa Perpetua 3:03.69 2:57.80 25M 18/1/20 RUBI 297,00
62.DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Aleix 04 CN Viladecans 3:04.09 2:58.20 25M 25/1/20 VALLIRANA 295,00
63. GALINDO ARMENGOL, Sergi 04 CN Tarraco 3:05.25 2:59.36 25M 25/1/20 CAMBRILS 290,00
64.CARRILLO GONZALEZ, Iker 04 Cambrils CN 3:18.36  3:12.47 25M 25/1/20 CAMBRILS -
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